W
ire
 &
 A
cc
es
so
rie

s
1110-PD-001-0-00 Distributed Worldwide by www.mcgoff-bethune.com                              Page 6-37
Ordering Information
Fields 1, 2.  BASE MODEL
HD - Head
Fields 3, 4.  STYLE
01 - Cast iron general purpose
03 - Aluminum general purpose
04 - Cast iron, internal threads, weatherproof
05 - Open ceramic wafer
06 - Miniature connecting head
08 - Plastic weatherproof, 350°F maximum
09 - Plastic weatherpoof, 800°F maximum
11 - Cast iron explosionproof (Fields 7 and 8 must be same NPT)
12 - Aluminum, internal threads, weatherproof
14 - Brass open head, without process mount threads
15 - Brass open head, with process mount threads
16 - Aluminum explosionproof (extended lead time)
17 - Aluminum, transmitter ready
Field 5.  TERMINAL BLOCK
0 - None
1 - Single, 2 wire
2 - Dual, 4 wire
Applicable only codes 14, 15, 16, 17 in Fields 3,4
3 - Single, 3 wire
4 - Dual, 6 wire
Field 6.  RESERVED
Fields 7.   TUBE NPT
0 - Not applicable.
1 - 1/8”
2 - 1/4”
4 - 1/2”
6 - 3/4”
8 - 1”
Field 8.  CONDUIT NPT
4 - 1/2”
6 - 3/4”
Field 9.  RESERVED
Fields 10, 11, 12.  TUBE SIZE
000 - Not applicable – other than Ceramic Wafer style.
040 - Ceramic Wafer style only - 0.040” tube
062 - Ceramic Wafer style only - 0.0625” tube
125 - Ceramic Wafer style only - 0.125”  tube
188 - Ceramic Wafer style only - 0.188” tube
250 - Ceramic Wafer style only - 0.250” tube
Fields 13, 14, 15.  RESERVED
Aluminum ,
Transmitter Ready
Code HD17
Ceramic Wafer
Code HD05
Open Terminal
Code HD14
Code HD15 (illustrated)
Heads
Miniature
Code HD06
Plastic Weatherproof
Codes HD08, HD09
Model No. H D   -  0   0 -    - 0 - 0 0
Schedule: S6
Compose model number from this list; obtain price from table on next page.
Field No.              1   2    3    4       5   6    7    8   9     10  11  12     13    14 15
 Filled cell = not compatible; blank cell = compatible
Fields
3, 4
Field 7 Field 8
0 1 2 4 6 8 0 2 4 6
01
03